FOI REQUEST - ARR-2014-00030
Ministry of Aboriginal Relations and Reconciliation
DIRECT AWARDS - Feb. 2014

Name of Contractor

Dollar Amount of
Contract

Description of Services

Rationale for Direct Award

aT's

$100,000

$36,000

$250,000

$25,000

$50,000

9T's

Financial assistance is provided to a
specified target group or population
(e.g., a First Nation)
Financial assistance is provided to a
specified target group or population
(e.g., a First Nation)
Financial assistance is provided to a
specified target group or population
(e.g., a First Nation)
Financial assistance is provided to a
specified target group or population
(e.g., a First Nation)
Financial assistance is provided to a
specified target group or population
(e.g., a First Nation)



